PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 14:30 MUSSELBURGH, 2m 7f 180y

" 93444-7 FULL JACK (FR) 219 CD 1112-0
b g Kahyasi - Full Contact
2 " -/ 56-1344 JUMP FOR DOUGH (IRE) 34 D 711-12
b g Milan - Collopy's Girl
3 *.3 23/9891 RANDY PIKE (IRE) (EX7) 8 811-10
o - b g Mahler - Niamh's Leader
4 m 4P-P512 LADY LONDON (IRE) 16 CD 711-0tp
; \ b m Beneficial - Torduff Storm
5 . 5PF6F3 JUSTATENNER 16 710 - 11h
b g Northern Legend - Shelayly
6 /===~ 060P6-P DE DANU'S BACH (IRE) 103D 810-10
it b f Bach - The Dara Queen
7 :"". 14-373P SHOW'S OVER (IRE) 52 7 10 - 4vt
b g Curtain Time - Sailors Run
8 m 733941 COURT BALOO (IRE) 34 CD 710 - 3v
b g Court Cave - Tremplin

Top Tip: RANDY PIKE (3)
Watch out for: LADY LONDON (4)

Isn't It Wiser To Bet At Racinguk.com Handicap Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

Rachel McDonald
(7)
A M Thomson

Thomas Willmott
(10)

Miss Lucinda V
Russell

Kaine Wood (5)
T D Easterby

C O'Farrell
Mrs R Dobbin

Sean Quinlan
F P Murtagh

A E Lynch
Nigel Slevin

Miss Jodie Hughes
(1)
Tim Vaughan

Henry Brooke
A C Whillans

ATR VERDICT: RANDY PIKE was an easy winner on his handicap debut at Market Rasen when
finally showing some of the promise which had seen him sent off at cramped odds for two bumpers
earlier on in his career. He is quickly turned out under a penalty and is expected to defy it. Lady
London has been running consistently well over course and distance recently and can land a blow
along with Justatenner, who was close up behind the aforementioned mare here last month.

106

104

102

92

89

88

82

81

I3 DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

] ! DONLOAD FOR
anNna=x012
~L X


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

