

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 14:30 MUSSELBURGH, 2m 7f 180y

Isn't It Wiser To Bet At Racinguk.com Handicap Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		93444-7	FULL JACK (FR) 219 CD b g Kahyasi - Full Contact	11 12 - 0	Rachel McDonald (7) A M Thomson	106
2		56-1344	JUMP FOR DOUGH (IRE) 34 D b g Milan - Collopy's Girl	7 11 - 12	Thomas Willmott (10) Miss Lucinda V Russell	104
3		23/9891	RANDY PIKE (IRE) (EX7) 8 b g Mahler - Niamh's Leader	8 11 - 10	Kaine Wood (5) T D Easterby	102
4		4P-P512	LADY LONDON (IRE) 16 CD b m Beneficial - Torduff Storm	7 11 - 0tp	C O'Farrell Mrs R Dobbin	92
5		5PF6F3	JUSTATENNER 16 b g Northern Legend - Shelayly	7 10 - 11h	Sean Quinlan F P Murtagh	89
6		060P6-P	DE DANU'S BACH (IRE) 103 D b f Bach - The Dara Queen	8 10 - 10	A E Lynch Nigel Slevin	88
7		14-373P	SHOW'S OVER (IRE) 52 b g Curtain Time - Sailors Run	7 10 - 4vt	Miss Jodie Hughes (7) Tim Vaughan	82
8		733941	COURT BALOO (IRE) 34 CD b g Court Cave - Tremplin	7 10 - 3v	Henry Brooke A C Whillans	81

ATR VERDICT: RANDY PIKE was an easy winner on his handicap debut at Market Rasen when finally showing some of the promise which had seen him sent off at cramped odds for two bumpers earlier on in his career. He is quickly turned out under a penalty and is expected to defy it. Lady London has been running consistently well over course and distance recently and can land a blow along with Justatenner, who was close up behind the aforementioned mare here last month.

Top Tip: RANDY PIKE (3)

Watch out for: LADY LONDON (4)









